
Day Date Opponent Place Arena Time

Sat. Nov. 16 At Mandan Mandan Buick 5:30 PM

Sat. Nov. 17 At Mandan Mandan Buick 10:30 AM

Fri. Nov.29 Grand Forks Devils Lake Burdick 7:00 PM

Sat. Dec. 7 Mayville-Portland Devils Lake Burdick 10:15 AM

Fri. Dec. 13 Devils Lake Tournament Devils Lake TBA TBA

Sat. Dec. 14 Devils Lake Tournament Devils Lake TBA TBA

Sun. Dec. 15 Devils Lake Tournament Devils Lake TBA TBA

Fri. Dec. 20 At Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sat. Dec. 21 At Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sun. Dec. 22 At Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sat. Dec. 28 At Fargo Freeze Blue Fargo HAT (Teamster) 5:45 PM

Sun Dec. 29 At West Fargo White West Fargo Sports Arena Aux. 9:00 AM

Sun Dec. 29 At West Fargo Blue West Fargo Vets 2 1:15 PM

Sat. Jan. 11 Grand Forks Grand Forks Burdick 10:30 AM

Fri. Jan. 17 At Minot Jamboree Minot TBA TBA

Sat. Jan. 18 At Minot Jamboree Minot TBA TBA

Sun. Jan. 19 At Minot Jamboree Minot TBA TBA

Fri. Jan. 24

Sat. Jan. 25 Bismarck White Devils Lake Burdick 3:00 PM

Sun. Jan. 26 Bismarck Red Devils Lake Burdick 10:15 AM

Fri. Jan. 31 At Hazen Hazen Hazen 7:00 PM

Sat. Feb. 1 At Dickinson Dickinson Cornerstone 11:00 AM CST

Sat. Feb. 1 At Bismarck Red Bismarck VFW3 6:15 PM

Sun. Feb. 2 At Bismarck White Bismarck VFW1 10:45 AM

Sat. Feb. 8 At Grand Forks Grand Forks Purpur 10:30 AM

Sat. Feb. 8 At Grand Forks Grand Forks Blue Line Club 4:00 PM

Sun. Feb. 9 Minot Devils Lake Jerome 11:00 AM

Fri. Feb. 14 At Watford City Tournament Watford City TBA TBA

Sat. Feb. 15 At Watford City Tournament Watford City TBA TBA

Sun. Feb. 16 At Watford City Tournament Watford City TBA TBA

Sat. Feb. 22 At Mayville-Portland Mayville 4:00 PM

Fri. Feb. 28

Sat. Mar. 1

Sun. Mar. 2

Fri. Mar. 7

Sat. Mar. 8

Sun. Mar. 9
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